Declaration of Conformity

according to the Radio Equipment and Telecommunications Terminal Equipment Directive 1999/5/EC

For the following equipment

Product name	: Mobile WiFi Smart
Model:	E8278s-602
Manufacturer's Name	: Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer's Address	: Administration Building, Headquarters of Huawei
	Technologies Co., Ltd., Bantian, Longgang
	District, Shenzhen, 518129, P.R.C
Directive1999/5/EC for rad	E8278s-602 er's Name : Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. Administration Building, Headquarters of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd., Bantian, Longgang District, Shenzhen, 518129, P.R.C confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council 99/5/EC for radio equipment and telecommunications terminal equipment aluation of the compliance with this Directive, the following standards d: N 60950-1:2006/A11:2009/A1:2010/A12:2011; N 62311:2008; EN 62209-2:2010;EN 62479:2010; N 301 489-1 V1.9.2; EN 301 489-7 V1.3.1; N 301 489-17 V2.2.1; EN 301 489-24 V1.5.1; N 301 511 V9.0.2; EN 301 908-1 V6.2.1; EN 301 908-13 V6.2.1; N 301 908-2 V6.2.1; EN 300 328 V1.8.1; t is marked with the CE mark and Notified Body number according to the 199/5/EC: dy: CETECOM ICT Services GmbH. Notified Body number:0682 e for making this declaration is the: urer
Safety: EN 60950-1:2006	
Health: EN 62311:2008;	N 62209-2:2010;EN 62479:2010;
EMC : EN 301 489-1 V1	.2; EN 301 489-7 V1.3.1;
EN 301 489-17 V	.2.1; EN 301 489-24 V1.5.1;
Radio: EN 301 511 V9.0	; EN 301 908-1 V6.2.1; EN 301 908-13 V6.2.1;
EN 301 908-2 V6	2.1; EN 300 328 V1.8.1;
The product is marked wit Directive 1999/5/EC:	the CE mark and Notified Body number according to the
Notified Body : CETECOM	CT Services GmbH. Notified Body number:0682
Responsible for making th	s declaration is the:
☑ Manufacturer □ Auth	E8278s-602 : Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. s : Administration Building, Headquarters of Huawei
Person responsible for ma	ing this declaration
Name, Surname : <u>Ka</u>	gYing
Position/Title : Re	ulatory Compliance Manager
Shenzhen 20	